
COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS
Sponsored by 

the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: G Street Doll Club—Exhibit runs from May 5 to 31.
There will be no art reception this month.

Suburban Health Lecture: Caring For The Skin You're In, with Dr. Melissa Abrams
Wed., May 14, at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., May 19, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Movie—Cutie and the Boxer—Thurs., May 15, at 7 p.m.

Council Monthly Meeting—Mon., May 12, at 7:30 p.m.

The Village Book Club—The Leopard by Giuseppe Di Lampedusa
Tues., May 20, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)

Village Center Art Camp—Mon., June 16 through Fri., June 20, from 9:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
			   Children ages 6 to 12 will learn a variety of fine arts projects. �

Town Hall Meeting at the Center with County Councilmember Hans Riemer 
Thurs., May 1, at 7:30 p.m.

The third Centennial Saturday: "Creating a New Community: 1970 to the Present"
with Cleonice Tavani and Dr. Alfred Muller—Sat., May 10, from 9:15 a.m. to noon.

Movie—Saving Mr. Banks—Thurs., May 22, at 7 p.m.

Café Muse features poets Jessica Garratt and Barbara Goldberg
with classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., May 5, at 7 p.m.

MARK YOUR CALENDARS

Vision Support Group: Get The Facts About Eye Lid Surgery, with 
Dr. Todd Goodglick—May 15, at 12:30 p.m. (meets monthly)

Tea and talk: First-time novelist at age 92, Barbara Scheiber will discuss her book,
We'll Go To Coney Island—Wed., May 7, at 2 p.m.

Martin Goldsmith to discuss his book, Alex's Wake—His family's journey as refugees 
fleeing Nazi Germany—Thurs., May 8, at 7:30 p.m.

Movie—Philomena—Thurs., May 29, at 7 p.m.

Twin Springs Produce Market—Located on the Village Center front Portico
Saturdays beginning May 3 through Dec., from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.

John Eaton returns for a 4-wk series on American Songwriters
Class begins on Friday, May 16, from 1 to 2:30 p.m.

Concert and Afternoon Tea with Stephanie Phelan Offutt
Wed., May 21, at 2 p.m.

Internet Tips and Tricks with Pam Holland—Wed., June 4, at 1 p.m.

Goodwill Pick-up at GEICO—Sat., May 10, from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m.
(Located in the parking lot at 5260 Western Ave. in Chevy Chase.)


